
Date 

11-02-25 

12-02-25 

13-02-25 
07-02-25 

08-02-25 

09-02-25 

10-02-25 

Date 

I|-02-25 

12-02-25 

13-02-25 

07-02-25 

08-02-25 

09-02-25 

10-02-25 

Date 

|1-02-25 

12-02-25 
13-02-25 

15-02-25 

07-02-25 

08-02-25 

09-02-25 

10-02-25 

Day 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

CC To, 

Thursday 
Friday 

Saturday 

Sunday 
Monday 

Day 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 

Day 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Saturday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Sunday 

Monday 

Principal, IINSR 

INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW 
Integral Institute of Nursing Sciences & Research 

Department Of Nursing 
Schedule for First Continuous Asessment (Even Semester) 

4. Notice Board 

Timing 

5. Office File 

10:00 AM-11.30 AM 

10-00 AM-11.30 AM 
10.00 AM-1130 AM 

9:00am to 400pm 
9:00am to 4:00pm 
9 00am to 4:00pm 
9:00am to 4:00pm 

Timing 

02.00 PM-03.30 PM 
02.00 PM-03.30 PM 
02.00 PM-03.30 PM 

9:00am to 4:00pm 

9:00am to 4:00pm 
9:00am to 4:00pm 
9:00am to 4:00pm 

Timing 
02,00 PM-03.30 PM 

02.00 AM-03.30 PM 
02.00 PM-03.30 PM 

10.00 AM-11.30 AM 

9:00am to 4:00pm 

9:00am to 4:00pm 

9:00am to 4:00pm 

1. Executive Director, IIMSR, IIAHSR, IINSR 

9:00am to 4:00pm 

Session 2024-25 
Bachelor of Nursing 

II Semester 
(Regular Papers) 

Course 
Course TIle 

Code 

NR 107 

NR 108 

NR 109 
NRI10 

NRI10 
NRI10 
NRI10 

Bachelor of Nursing 

Code 

IV Semester 

(Regular Papers) 
Course 

NR 206 
NR 207 

NR 208 
NR 209 
NR 209 
NR 209 

Adult health nursing -II (Group A) 
Adult health nursing -II (Group B) 
Adult health nursing -I (Group C) 

NR 209 Adult health nursing -II (Group D) 

Course 
Code 

NR 310 

Bachelor of Nursing 

NR 311 

VI Semester 
(Regular 

NR 312 

NR 313 

Applied Blochemistry & Applied Nutrition and 

NR 314 

Health/Nursing Informatics & Technology 
Nursing Foundation- &l(Group-A) 
Nursing Foundation-1 & II(Group-B) 
Nursing Foundation-I & ll(Group-C) 
Nursing Foundation-l & II(Group-D) 

NR 315 
NR 316 
NR 314 

2. Controller of Examination - For Kind information 

NR 315 
NR 316 
NR 314 
NR 315 
NR 316 
NR 314 
NR 315 
NR 316 

Course Title 

Pharmacology and Pathology & Genetics-ll 
Adult Health Nursing-ll 
Professionalism, Ethics and Professional Values 

Course Title 

Child Health Nursing-ll 
Mental Health Nursing-1I 

3. Concerned Head/ Faculty Members- For Kind information & necessary Action please 

Nursing Management & Leadership 

Midwifery/ Obstetrics & Gynecology-1 
Child Health Nursing (Group-A) 
Mental Health Nursing (Group-D) 
Midwifery/OBS Lab-I(Group- C) 
Child Health Nursing (Group-B) 
Mental Health Nursing (Group- C) 
Midwifery/OBS Lab-I (Group-D) 
Child Health Nursing (Group-C) 
Mental Health Nursing (Group- B) 
Midwifery/ OBS Lab-I (Group-A) 
Child Health Nursing (Group-D) 

Mental Health Nursing (Group-A 
Midwifery/ OBS Lab-I (Group-B) 

Room No. 

Medical Block Phase 
3 

I Floor 

Room No. 

Medical Block Phase 
3 

I Floor 

Room No. 

Medical Block Phase 
3 

I Floor 

Prof. (Dr.) Annie Chandra S. 
Dean, Faculty of Nursing 

Prof. (Dr.) Annie Chandra S. 
Dean, Faculty of Nursing 

Integral Uiversity, Lucknow 

Papers) 

Dietetics 
Nursing Foundation-I 
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