

INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW

Integral Institute of Nursing Sciences & Research Department Of Nursing

Schedule for First Continuous Assessment (Even Semester)

Session 2024-25
Bachelor of Nursing
II Semester
(Regular Papers)

(regular rapers)								
Date	Day	Timing	Course Code	Course Title	Room No.			
11-02-25	Tuesday	10:00 AM-11.30 AM	NR 107	Applied Biochemistry & Applied Nutrition and Dietetics				
12-02-25	Wednesday	10:00 AM-11.30 AM	NR 108	Nursing Foundation-II				
13-02-25	Thursday	10:00 AM-11:30 AM	NR 109	Health/Nursing Informatics & Technology	Medical Block Phase-			
07-02-25	Friday	9:00am to 4:00pm	NR110	Nursing Foundation-I &II(Group-A)	Medical block Fliase			
08-02-25	Saturday	9:00am to 4:00pm	NR110	Nursing Foundation-I & II(Group-B)	I Floor			
09-02-25	Sunday	9:00am to 4:00pm	NR110	Nursing Foundation-1 & II(Group-C)	11,501			
10-02-25	Monday	9:00nm to 4:00nm	NR 110	Nursing Foundation-I & II(Group-D)				

Bachelor of Nursing IV Semester (Regular Papers)

Date	Day	Timing	Course Code	Course Title	Room No.
11-02-25	Tuesday	02.00 PM-03.30 PM	NR 206	Pharmacology and Pathology & Genetics-II	Medical Block Phase- 3 I Floor
12-02-25	Wednesday	02.00 PM-03.30 PM	NR 207	Adult Health Nursing-II	
13-02-25	Thursday	02.00 PM-03.30 PM	NR 208	Professionalism, Ethics and Professional Values	
07-02-25	Friday	9:00am to 4:00pm	NR 209	Adult health nursing –II (Group A)	
08-02-25	Saturday	9:00am to 4:00pm	NR 209	Adult health nursing -II (Group B)	
09-02-25	Sunday	9:00am to 4:00pm	NR 209	Adult health nursing -II (Group C)	
10-02-25	Monday	9:00am to 4:00pm	NR 209	Adult health nursing -II (Group D)	

VI Semester (Regular Paners)

(Regular Papers)						
Date	Day	Timing	Course Code	Course Title	Room No.	
11-02-25	Tuesday	02.00 PM-03.30 PM	NR 310	Child Health Nursing-II		
12-02-25	Wednesday	02.00 AM-03.30 PM	NR 311	Mental Health Nursing-II		
13-02-25	Thursday	02.00 PM-03.30 PM	NR 312	Nursing Management & Leadership		
15-02-25	Saturday	10.00 AM-11.30 AM	NR 313	Midwifery/ Obstetrics & Gynecology-I		
07-02-25	Friday	9:00am to 4:00pm	NR 314 NR 315 NR 316	Child Health Nursing (Group-A) Mental Health Nursing (Group-D) Midwifery/OBS Lab-I(Group- C)	Medical Block Phase- 3 1 Floor	
08-02-25	Saturday	9:00am to 4:00pm	NR 314 NR 315 NR 316	Child Health Nursing (Group-B) Mental Health Nursing (Group- C) Midwifery/OBS Lab-I (Group-D)		
09-02-25	Sunday	9:00am to 4:00pm	NR 314 NR 315 NR 316	Child Health Nursing (Group-C) Mental Health Nursing (Group- B) Midwifery/ OBS Lab-I (Group-A)		
10-02-25	Monday	9:00am to 4:00pm	NR 314 NR 315 NR 316	Child Health Nursing (Group-D) Mental Health Nursing (Group-A Midwifery/ OBS Lab-I (Group-B)		

Dr. Farzand Ali Principal, IINSR

CC To,

- 1. Executive Director, IIMSR, IIAHSR, IINSR
- 2. Controller of Examination For Kind information
- 3. Concerned Head/ Faculty Members- For Kind information & necessary Action please
- 4. Notice Board
- 5. Office File

Prof. (Dr.) Annie Chandra S.
Dean, Faculty of Nursing

Prof. (Dr.) Annie Chandra S. Dean, Faculty of Nursing Integral University, Lucknow